
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 175.0 0

2 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 140.0 115.0 0

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 105.0 0

4 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 140.0 105.0 0

5 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 135.2 100.0 0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.4 90.0 0

7 Miranda McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 139.0 85.0 0

8 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 75.0 0

9 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 136.9 75.0 0

10 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 0 0

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 305.0 0

2 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 140.0 225.0 0

3 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 140.0 205.0 0

4 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 195.0 0

5 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 135.2 175.0 0

6 Miranda McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 139.0 170.0 0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 136.9 165.0 0

8 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 145.0 0

9 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.4 135.0 0

10 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 140.0 0

2 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 140.0 140.0 0

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 135.0 0

4 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 140.0 135.0 0

5 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 110.0 0

6 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 95.0 0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 136.9 95.0 0

8 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.4 85.0 0

9 Miranda McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 139.0 75.0 0

10 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 135.2 70.0 0

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 140.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.3 620.0 10

2 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 140.0 470.0 8

3 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 140.0 455.0 6

4 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 140.0 435.0 4

5 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 135.2 345.0 2

6 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 136.9 335.0 1

7 Miranda McKiddy Pleasant Ridge High School 139.0 330.0 0

8 Jayden Senn Valley Falls High School 136.0 315.0 0

9 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.4 310.0 0

10 Maddison Conner Valley Falls High School 137.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 140.0 0 0


